
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday 
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Varsity Region Tournament February 8-12      TBA
Varsity State Tournament February 25-27       TBA

11/16/20
11/17/20
12/3/20
12/4/20
12/7/20
12/8/20
12/14/20
12/15/20
12/17/20
12/18/20
12/19/20
1/5/21
1/7/21
1/8/21
1/12/21
1/14/21
1/19/21
1/22/21
1/25/21
1/26/21
1/28/21
2/1/21
2/4/21
2/5/21

Nathanael Greene Academy
Hearts Academy
The Oaks School
Hills Academy
Lanier Christian Academy
Providence Christian
Hearts Academy
Victory Baptist
Hills Academy
Nathanael Greene Tournament
Nathanael Greene Tournament 
Providence Christian
Milledgeville Prep
EBLA
Halo
Hope Christian
Milledgeville Prep
Hope Christian
Lanier Christian Academy
Halo
EBLA
Middle School Tournament (1)
Middle School Tournament (2)
Victory Baptist

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM

MSB, JVB, VB
JVB, VB
MSB,VB
MSB, JVB
MSB, JVB, VB
MSB, JVB
JVB,VB
MSB,JVB, VB
MSB, JVB
VB
VB
MSB, JVB
MSB, VB
MSB, VB
MSB, JVB, VB
JVB, VB
MSB, VB
JVB, VB
MSB, JVB, VB
MSB, JVB, VB
MSB, VB

JVB, VB

HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
Away
HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
HOME
Away
Away

Away

VB

MSB

MSB

MSB
VB

VB

MSB

MSB
MSB

VB
VB

Day                       Date                    Opponent                                      Time               Teams                  Home/Away     Region 

2 0 2 0 - 2 0 2 1  C o v i n g t o n  A c a d e m y  
B a s k e t b a l l  S c h e d u l e

Schedule may change throughout the season due to COVID-19 safety protocols. Please check our

school calendar regularly for schedule updates and changes.


