2020-2021 COVINGTON ACADEMY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

<u>Day</u>	Date	Opponent	Time	Teams	Home/Away	Region
Monday	11/16/20	Nathanael Greene Academy	5:00 PM	MSB, JVB, VB	HOME	
Tuesday	11/17/20	Hearts Academy	5:00 PM	JVB, VB	Away	
Thursday	12/3/20	The Oaks School	5:30 PM	MSB,VB	HOME	VB
Friday	12/4/20	Hi <mark>lls Acade</mark> my	5:00 PM	MSB, JVB	HOME	
Monday	12/7/20	La <mark>ni</mark> er Ch <mark>ris</mark> tian Academy	4:30 PM	MSB, JVB, VB	Away	
Tuesday	12/8/20	Pro <mark>videnc</mark> e Christian	4:30 PM	MSB, JVB	Away	MSB
Monday	12/14/20	Hea <mark>rts</mark> Academy	5:30 PM	JVB,VB	HOME	
Tuesday	12/15/20	Victory Baptist	5:00 PM	MSB,J <mark>VB, V</mark> B	HOME	
Thursday	12/17/20	Hills Academy	5:00 PM	MSB, JVB	Away	
Friday	12/18/20	Nathanael <mark>Greene</mark> Tournament	8:30 PM	VB	Away	
Saturday	12/19/20	Nathanae <mark>l Gree</mark> ne Tournament	1:30 PM	VB	Away	
Tuesday	1/5/21	Providence <mark>Ch</mark> ristian	4:30 PM	MSB, JVB	HOME	MSB
Thursday	1/7/21	Milledg <mark>eville P</mark> rep	5:00 PM	MSB, VB	Away	
Friday	1/8/21	EBLA	6:00 PM	MSB, VB	HOME	
Tuesday	1/12/21	Halo	5:00 PM	MSB, JVB, VB	HOME	MSB
Thursday	1/14/21	Hope Chris <mark>tian</mark>	5:00 PM	JVB, VB	Away	VB
Tuesday	1/19/21	Milledgev <mark>ille Prep</mark>	5:00 PM	MSB, VB	HOME	
Friday	1/22/21	Hope Chris <mark>tian</mark>	5:00 PM	JVB, VB	HOME	VB
Monday	1/25/21	Lanier Christi <mark>an</mark> Ac <mark>ademy</mark>	4:30 PM	MSB, JVB, VB	HOME	
Tuesday	1/26/21	Halo	5:00 PM	MSB, JVB, VB	Away	MSB
Thursday	1/28/21	EBLA	6:00 PM	MSB, VB	Away	
Monday	2/1/21	Middle School Tournament (1)				MSB
Thursday	2/4/21	Mid <mark>dle Scho</mark> ol Tournament (2)				MSB
Friday	2/5/21	Victory Baptist	5:00 PM	JVB, VB	Away	
Varsity Region Tournament February 8-12 TBA						VB
Varsity State Tournament February 25-27 TBA						VB

SCHEDULE MAY CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE SEASON DUE TO COVID-19 SAFETY PROTOCOLS. PLEASE CHECK OUR SCHOOL CALENDAR REGULARLY FOR SCHEDULE UPDATES AND CHANGES.